
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
218 
909 
261 
192 

2 
286 
118 
20 
99 
26 
12 

122 
186 
569 
666 
123 
232 
848 
71 

251 
96 

110 
227 
19 

135 
27 
25 
14 

Name 
Falk Greiner 
Tobias Wind 
Denis Fligr 
Lukas Kögel 
Falk Bruderreck 
Luis Linz 
Thomas Sasse 
Markus Larcher 
Tim Langefeld 
Raphael Michels 
Julian Graffe 
Robert Botjes 
Benjamin Francuz 
Marcel Biermann 
Marius Bartusch 
Tim Koch 
Alexander Muck 
Ilya Savinski 
Moritz Schönert 
Loris Nikolakis 
Dominik Mai 
Malte Thomas 
Tim Ollesch 
Mario Franke 
Michael Burkart 
Ludwig Michael Eschlberger 
Giovanni Battani 
Patrick Menzel 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Greiner 
DEU-Wind 
CZE-Fligr 
DEU-Kögel 
DEU-Bruderreck 
DEU-Linz 
DEU-Sasse 
AUT-Larcher 
DEU-Langefeld 
DEU-Michels 
DEU-Graffe 
NDL-Botjes 
DEU-Francuz 
DEU-Biermann 
DEU-Bartusch 
DEU-Koch 
DEU-Muck 
DEU-Savinski 
DEU-Schönert 
DEU-Nikolakis 
DEU-Mai 
DEU-Thomas 
DEU-Ollesch 
DEU-Franke 
DEU-Burkart 
DEU-Eschlberger 
ITA-Battani 
DEU-Menzel 

Entrant 

KMP-Honda-Racing powered by 

Adac Saarland 
Supermoto-Hessen e.V. 
KL Racing 
PePa-Bikes Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
GS Events Supermoto Racing 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO R
KL-Racing 

F. Koch Rennsport 
Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racin
PEPA-Bikes Racing 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-A
KL Racing 

Twenty Suspension 
FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO R

Bike 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husquarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:06.056 
1:07.442 
1:07.538 
1:07.836 
1:07.996 
1:08.007 
1:08.061 
1:08.122 
1:08.219 
1:08.244 
1:08.377 
1:08.501 
1:08.731 
1:08.822 
1:08.936 
1:09.046 
1:09.128 
1:09.348 
1:09.357 
1:09.529 
1:09.751 
1:09.801 
1:10.069 
1:10.383 
1:10.637 
1:10.647 
1:10.909 
1:12.318 

Diff 

1.386 
1.482 
1.780 
1.940 
1.951 
2.005 
2.066 
2.163 
2.188 
2.321 
2.445 
2.675 
2.766 
2.880 
2.990 
3.072 
3.292 
3.301 
3.473 
3.695 
3.745 
4.013 
4.327 
4.581 
4.591 
4.853 
6.262 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 
5 
2 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 

km/h 
60,767 
59,518 
59,433 
59,172 
59,033 
59,023 
58,977 
58,924 
58,840 
58,818 
58,704 
58,598 
58,402 
58,324 
58,228 
58,135 
58,066 
57,882 
57,874 
57,731 
57,548 
57,506 
57,286 
57,031 
56,826 
56,818 
56,608 
55,505 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S2 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:09:57 

Vogelsbergring 1,115 Km 

21.09.2024 12:10 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz


